Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.53
35.19
35.43
35.99
36.56
36.97
37.17
37.79
38.45
38.50
39.92
40.74
43.83

45.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.19
34.53
35.43
36.97
35.99
36.56
37.79
37.17

38.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
369
361
345
329
318
313
298
283
282
253
238
191
166

WA Pts

369
391
361
318
345
329
298
313
282

Round

Round

F

Date

09/12/23
16/12/23
26/11/23
14/10/23
23/07/23
11/11/23
24/06/23
01/07/23
19/03/23
25/03/23
27/11/22
10/12/22
16/10/22
02/07/22

Date

16/12/23
09/12/23
26/11/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
23/07/23
01/07/23
24/06/23
25/03/23

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet
RTW Monson Club Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Tonbridge Summer Holiday Festival of Swimming 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2

RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

RTW Monson SC Summer Splash Open Gala

Meet

Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
RTW Monson Club Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Tonbridge Summer Holiday Festival of Swimming 2023
RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023

Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2

Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1

Venue

High Wycombe
Amersham
Tunbridge Wells
Maidenhead
Tonbridge
Margate
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Horsham
Beckenham

Tunbridge Wells

Venue

Amersham

High Wycombe
Tunbridge Wells
Margate
Maidenhead
Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath

Tunbridge Wells

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 4

RTW Monson 3

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 4

4

4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.45
40.74
39.92
43.83

45.91

Copyright 2024

238
253
191
166

19/03/23
10/12/22
27/11/22
16/10/22
02/07/22

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

RTW Monson SC Summer Splash Open Gala

Tunbridge Wells
Horsham
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham

Tunbridge Wells

Page 2/2
3
3
4

RTW Monson 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



