Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.53	391	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
35.19	369	F	16/12/23	Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet	Amersham		3
35.43	361	F	26/11/23	RTW Monson Club Championships 2023	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
35.99	345	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
36.56	329	F	23/07/23	Tonbridge Summer Holiday Festival of Swimming 2023	Tonbridge		4
36.97	318	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Margate		3
37.17	313	F	24/06/23	Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2	Bexleyheath		4
37.79	298	F	01/07/23	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
38.45	283	F	19/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
38.50	282	F	25/03/23	Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1	Tunbridge Wells		4
39.92	253	F	27/11/22	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022	Tunbridge Wells		4
40.74	238	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Horsham		3
43.83	191	Н	16/10/22	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
45.91	166	F	02/07/22	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.19	369	F	16/12/23	Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet	Amersham		3
34.53	391	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
35.43	361	F	26/11/23	RTW Monson Club Championships 2023	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
36.97	318	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Margate		3
35.99	345	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
36.56	329	F	23/07/23	Tonbridge Summer Holiday Festival of Swimming 2023	Tonbridge		4
37.79	298	F	01/07/23	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
37.17	313	F	24/06/23	Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2	Bexleyheath		4
38.50 Copyright 202	282 4	F	25/03/23	Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1	Tunbridge Wells	Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.45	283	F	19/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
40.74	238	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Horsham		3
39.92	253	F	27/11/22	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022	Tunbridge Wells		4
43.83	191	Н	16/10/22	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
45.91	166	F	02/07/22	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS